

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 677/2023

Maharaja Surajmal Agriculture College

-----Petitioner

Versus

Dr. Prithviraj,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashok Bansal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Harish Khandpal for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG Mr. M K Dhakad for Mr. R A Katta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

18/03/2024

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents seek time.

List on 30.04.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J