

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 677/2023

Maharaja Surajmal Agriculture College

-----Petitioner

Versus

Dr. Prithviraj & Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashok Bansal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. B.S. Chhaba, AAG assisted by Ms. Mahi Choudhary with Mr. Hardik Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

16/03/2026

Application for early listing is allowed.

Let the matter be listed on 29th April, 2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J